
Beauty and the Beast 2025 – 2026 
Schedule 

Day Date Month First Show Second Show 

Saturday 6 December 1pm 5pm 

Sunday 7 December 1pm 5pm 

Monday 8 December  

Tuesday 9 December  

Wednesday 10 December 10:30am 2pm 

Thursday 11 December 10:30am 2pm 

Friday 12 December 10:30am** 7pm 

Saturday 13 December 1pm* 5pm 

Sunday 14 December 1pm 5pm 

Monday 15 December  

Tuesday 16 December 10:30am 2pm 

Wednesday 17 December 10.30am 6.30pm 

Thursday 18 December 10.30am 6.30pm 

Friday 19 December   

Saturday 20 December 1pm 5pm 

Sunday 21 December 1pm 5pm 

Monday 22 December 1pm 5pm 

Tuesday 23 December 1pm 5pm 

Wednesday 24 December 11am 3pm 

Thursday 25 December   

Friday 26 December 1pm 5pm 

Saturday 27 December 1pm 5pm* 

Sunday 28 December 1pm 5pm 

Monday 29 December 1pm 5pm 

Tuesday 30 December 1pm 5pm 

Wednesday 31 December 11am 3pm 

Thursday 1 January  

Friday 2 January 10:30am** 5pm 

Saturday 3 January 1pm 5pm 

Sunday 4 January 1pm 5pm 

 
* Signed performance | ** Relaxed performance 

 

  



Beauty and the Beast 2025 – 2026 
Ticket Prices 

Price band Platinum Gold Red Blue Green Pink Purple 

1 £44.00 £42.00 £39.00 £37.00 £34.50 £34.50 £21.50 

2 £42.25 £40.25 £37.25 £35.25 £32.75 £32.75 £21.50 

3 £40.50 £38.50 £35.50 £33.50 £31.00 £31.00 £21.50 

4 £38.75 £36.75 £33.75 £31.75 £29.25 £29.25 £21.50 

5 £37.00 £35.00 £32.00 £30.00 £27.50 £27.50 £21.50 

Restricted 
View 

£30.00 £28.00 £25.00 £23.00 £20.50 £20.50 £21.50 

Groups 
1 in 20 free 

  

1 in 20 free 
on price 

bands 3, 4 & 
5 

£31.50 on 
price bands 
2, 3, 4 & 5 

£28.00 on 
price bands 
2, 3, 4 & 5 

£27.00 on 
price bands 
2, 3, 4 & 5 

£27.00 £21.50 

Youth 
Groups 

1 in 20 free 
  

1 in 20 free 
on price 

bands 3, 4 & 
5 

£28.50 on 
price bands 
2, 3, 4 & 5 

£27.00 on 
price bands 
2, 3, 4 & 5 

£24.00 on 
price bands 
2, 3, 4 & 5 

£24.00 £21.50 

Under 16's   £1 off £2 off    £21.50 

Schools 
1 in 11 free 

   £14.50   £14.50 
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